
 

 

Updated March 12 2020 

Faculty Senate 
2020-2022 • Roll 

 
 

Department Senator          Proxy Term 

Acc., CIS & Fin. 

 
Clint Wood 

cwood@deltastate.edu 
 

Michelle Mathews   
 
 

2020 - 2023 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Art    

 

 

Ky Johnston 

bjohnston@deltastate.edu 

 

  
Cetin “Chet” Oguz  

coguz@deltastate.edu 

 

 

2020-2023 

BSIS 

 
Karen Bell  

kbell@deltastate.edu 

 

No Proxy 2019-2022 

Comm. Aviation  

 
 

Rebecca McCracking 

rmccracking@deltastate.edu 

 

 

 
 
Brett Oleis 

boleis@deltastate.edu 

2019-2022 
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 Couns.Ed., Psych. 

 
 

Jon Westfall (started 04/2019) 

jwestfall@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 

Jacqueline Goldman 

jgoldman@deltastate.edu 

 

 

2020-2023 

DMI  

 
Travis Calvin 

tcalvin@deltastate.edu 

 

Picture N/A 

Jeanette Jackson 

jvjackson@deltastate.edu 

 

 

2019-2022 

Fam. & Con. 

   
 

Thomas Taylor 

ttaylor@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 

Ensley Howell 

ehowell@deltastate.edu 

2018-2021 

Soc. Sci. & History  

 

 

 

 

Brian Becker 
bbecker@deltastate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Andrew Wegmann (term 2) 
awegmann@deltastate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Arlene Sanders 

asanders@deltastate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 
New Proxy  
 

2019-2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018-2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
HPER 

 
 

John Alvarez 

jalvarez@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 

Franco Zengaro 

fzengaro@deltastate.edu 

2020-2023 
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Lang. & Lit. 

 
 

Maia Elgin-Wegmann 

ewegmann@deltastate.edu 

 
 

 
 
Shalando Jones 

srjones@deltastate.edu 

 
 

2018-2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Library 

 
 

Michael Mounce (term 2) 

mmounce@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 

Kristina Claunch 

kclaunch@deltastate.edu 

2018-2021 

Man. & Market 

 
 

Zinaida Taran 

ztaran@deltastate.edu 

 

 
Conrad Puozaa 

cpuozaa@deltastate.edu 

2018-2021 

Mathematics and 

Sciences 

 

 
 
David Hebert (term 2) 
dhebert@deltastate.edu 

 
   
 

   
James Gerald (started 01/2019) 
jgerald@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 
 
 
Chris Jurgenson 
cjurgenson@deltastate.edu 
 
 

 
 
 
Chuck Smithhart 
csmithrt@deltastate.edu 
 

2019-2022 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  2018-2021 
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Music 

 
 

Josh Armstrong 

Jarmstrong@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 

Laurissa Backlin 

lbacklin@deltastate.edu 

2020-2023 

Nursing 

  

 
 

Addie Herrod 

aherrod@deltastate.edu 

 

   
 

  Elizabeth Julyn Overstreet   

  eoverstreet@deltastate.edu 

 
2018-2021 

Social Work 

 
 

Taylor Skelton 

tskelton@deltastate.edu 

 

 
 

Victoria Peay 

vpeay@deltastate.edu 

 

2019-2022 

Speech/Hearing Sci. 

 
Lesley Mancini 

lmancini@deltastate.edu 

 

 
Janie Magee  

jmagee@deltastate.edu 

2019-2022 
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Teacher Ed.  

 

 
Lynn Reed 

lreed@deltatstate.edu 

 

 
Anjanette Powers 

apowers@deltastate.edu 

2018-2021 

  

Parliamentarian, Sheryl Stump  - Quorum, 23 Senators / 2 = 11.5 = 12  senators for quorum. Eligibility for Senator, maximum 2 

consecutive normal 3-years terms or 4 consecutive years when taking over a senator term.  
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